January 1%t - February 11™ 2025 Moneymaker
Tournament Promotion

Top 50 qualify for Moneymaker Events.

Top 7 players receive:

One (1) $1500 Event #17 Moneymaker Main Event Ticket ($300,000 GTD)
One (1) $300 Event #3 Moneymaker Multi-Flight Ticket ($150,000 GTD)

Main Event Ticket must be used for Flights A,B, or C. No Day 2 Entry allowed.

Event #3 Tickets may be used for any of the 9 flights.

Top 8-50 players receive:

One (1) $300 Event #3 Moneymaker Multi-Flight Ticket

Event #3 Tickets may be used for any of the 9 flights.

Event #17 $1500 Main Event Dates:
Thursday, Feb 20" @ 12pm - Flight A
Friday, Feb 21% @ 12pm - Flight B
Saturday, Feb 22™ @ 12pm - Flight C
Sunday, Feb 23" @ 12pm - Flight D

Monday, Feb 24" @ 12pm - Day 2 Restart

Event #3 $300 Multi-Flight Dates:

Wednesday, Feb 12" @ 5pm - Flight A

Thursday, Feb 13" @ 11am and 5pm - Flights Band C
Friday, Feb 14" @ 11am and 5pm - Flights B and C
Saturday, Feb 15" @ 11am and 5pm - Flights Band C
Sunday, Feb 16" @ 11am and 5pm - Flights Band C

Monday, Feb 17" @ 12pm - Day 2 Restart



